
Saturday

Intro Test A (Riders 17 & under)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

Veti Chai LatteMya Murdock 62.813%100.5USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023163

AnnieTessa Will 62.500%100.0USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023181

Intro Level Test A (Riders 18 & over)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

D'AktionSamantha Brose 69.688%111.5USDF Introductory Level, Test A 202392

Our Last TangoAriel Marx 61.250%98.0USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023239

DRF ArtemisIsabela Castaneda 60.938%97.5USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023578

JourneyWanona Schroud 57.188%91.5USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023254

RubyAli LaCrosse 56.250%90.0USDF Introductory Level, Test A 202379

Intro A 18 & Over section B

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

Crusin Ta CaimanJolene Last 73.750%118.0USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023287

ArcticBonnie McMullen 66.563%106.5USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023583

Hadassah FLFCeleste Pauli 61.875%99.0USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023715

ErlingJill Dunbar 60.000%96.0USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023593

Excessive FogEve Campbell 54.375%87.0USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023694

Intro Test B (Riders 17 & under)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

Heza Lazy SensationJenna Schmitz 62.813%100.5USDF Introductory Level, Test B 202319

AnnieTessa Will 55.000%88.0USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023181

Intro Test B (Riders 18 & over)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

RevelOlivia Dedering 70.000%112.0USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023532

D'AktionSamantha Brose 65.625%105.0USDF Introductory Level, Test B 202392

Our Last TangoAriel Marx 60.625%97.0USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023239

DRF ArielAnn Nelson 55.938%89.5USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023133

RubyAli LaCrosse 55.938%89.5USDF Introductory Level, Test B 202379

JourneyWanona Schroud 55.000%88.0USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023254

Intro B Rider 18 & Over Section B

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

Crusin Ta CaimanJolene Last 72.500%116.0USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023287

ArcticBonnie McMullen 67.500%108.0USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023583

ErlingJill Dunbar 63.750%102.0USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023593

Hadassah FLFCeleste Pauli 59.063%94.5USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023715

DRF ArtemisIsabela Castaneda 56.250%90.0USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023578
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Excessive FogEve Campbell 55.938%89.5USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023694

Intro Test C (Riders 17 & under)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

RosineArianna DePaolo 62.000%124.0USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023515

Heza Lazy SensationJenna Schmitz 59.500%119.0USDF Introductory Level, Test C 202319

Intro Test C (Riders 18 & Over)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

Crusin Ta CaimanJolene Last 72.250%144.5USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023287

ArcticBonnie McMullen 63.500%127.0USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023583

Hadassah FLFCeleste Pauli 59.250%118.5USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023715

Your in My SpotJulie Ann Yesko 55.000%110.0USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023693

Jackpot Intro Level (Intro Test C)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

RevelOlivia Dedering 68.500%137.0USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023532

D'AktionSamantha Brose 66.000%132.0USDF Introductory Level, Test C 202392

Veti Chai LatteMya Murdock 59.500%119.0USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023163

Your in My SpotJulie Ann Yesko 52.250%104.5USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023693

Training Level Test 1 (Riders 17 & Under)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

RosineArianna DePaolo 62.692%163.0USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023515

Veti Chai LatteMya Murdock 61.346%159.5USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023163

Training Level Test 1 (Riders 18 & Over)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

My Cheyenne SunriseRebecca Schwabenlender 70.000%182.0USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023126

DRF ArielAnn Nelson 47.692%124.0USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023133

Training Level Test 1 Maiden

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

ZionNicole Trapp 67.308%175.0USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023524

DRF ArielAnn Nelson 56.923%148.0USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023133

Training Level Test 2 (Riders 18 & Over)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

My Cheyenne SunriseRebecca Schwabenlender 67.069%194.5USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023126

ChulitoPatti Jo Walter 50.862%147.5USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023641

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

JadziaElla Barnett 60.200%150.5USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023190

Jackpot Training Level (Test 3)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

Hold The ApplauseColleen Drosdeck 70.600%176.5USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023628
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ZionNicole Trapp 66.000%165.0USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023524

JadziaElla Barnett 60.600%151.5USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023190

First Level Test 1

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

Quick WarriorAngela Steffan 66.481%179.5USEF First Level, Test 1 2023111

Royal TempestJennifer Berndt 63.148%170.5USEF First Level, Test 1 2023575

First Level Test 3

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

Quick WarriorAngela Steffan 65.417%235.5USEF First Level, Test 3 2023111

NazeemLoreen Schneider 64.444%232.0USEF First Level, Test 3 2023695

Jackpot First Level (Test 3)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

MaaikeSara Calicchia 69.861%251.5USEF First Level, Test 3 2023127

Quick WarriorAngela Steffan 68.056%245.0USEF First Level, Test 3 2023111

Hold The ApplauseColleen Drosdeck 64.167%231.0USEF First Level, Test 3 2023628

Royal TempestJennifer Berndt 59.167%213.0USEF First Level, Test 3 2023575

% Ride Second Level & Above)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

Bellead SquirtMargo Peterson 63.286%221.5USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023198

NazeemLoreen Schneider 62.286%218.0USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023695

% Ride /Second Level Continued

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

MaaikeSara Calicchia 64.762%272.0USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023127

Bellead SquirtMargo Peterson 61.282%239.0USEF Second Level, Test 2 2023198

WDAA Western Intro Level

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

Brenners LilmagnoliaBecky Schultz 66.250%132.5WDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022688

WDAA Western Basic Level

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

QtontalonJulie Heyrman 68.846%179.0WDAA Basic Level Test 4 2022627

GioAnn Hammann 65.962%171.5WDAA Basic Level Test 4 2022103

Western Dressage Basic Level Continued

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

QtontalonJulie Heyrman 67.692%176.0WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022627

GioAnn Hammann 66.087%152.0WDAA Basic Level Test 3 2022103

WDAA Western % Ride (Level 1 & Above)

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

QtontalonJulie Heyrman 64.800%162.0WDAA Level 1 Test 1 2022627
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Jackpot Western Dressage

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

Brenners LilmagnoliaBecky Schultz 66.750%133.5WDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022688

Sporthorse In Hand 3 & Under

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

DeziRebecca Schwabenlender 83.650%83.7USDF DSH Prospects In-Hand 2023646

Sporthorse in Hand 4 & Over

 (C) Dikkers (r), 

AxelRebecca Schwabenlender 77.150%77.2USDF DSH Breeding Stock In-Hand 2023124

Royal TempestJennifer Berndt 72.800%72.8USDF DSH Breeding Stock In-Hand 2023575
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